Tartan Gordon Setter Club
Saturday, August 08, 2015

Judge: Ken Fairchild
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 17

24015 ™A Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24014 A Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
24002 ™% Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

24001 AXA Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24020 & Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24019  ™®  Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
24018 A& Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24017  ™®  Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa
24016 M8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24012 & Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
24011 AB  Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie

Spadaccini

24010 AB  Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24009 ™ Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

24008 & Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24007  ~®  Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24004 & Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24003  ™®  Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 25

20019 A2 Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
20002 A Bella, All American, Diana Schryver

20001 AA - Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare
20011 A"A Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
20029 & \Vylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

20028 & Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20027 A&  Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20026  “®  Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20025  ™®  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20024 & Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
20023  ™® Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
20022 A&  Ruby, Border Collie, Nina Wooster

20021 A8 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
20020  ™®  Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
20007 & Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
20006  ™® Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest
20005  ™® Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20004  “*®  Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
20031 AXP8 - Branny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

20030 AXPB
20018 AXPB
20017 AXPB
20015 AXPB
20014 AXPB
20012 XPe
Jump Height =
16004 XA
16002 A4
16001 XA
16050~
16031 AXB
16030 M
16029 M
16015 AXB
16014 AXB
16013 AXB
16012 AXB
16011 AxB
16009 w8
16008 X8
16033 AXPB
16032 AXPB
16024 AXPB
16023 AXPB
16022 AXPB
16020 AXPB
Jump Height =
12013 XA
12020 AXB
12012 AxB
12009 A8
12008 AXB
12007 AxB
12006 w8
12005 AxB
12004 e
12003 AXB
12002 AxB
12001 AXB

Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16 #of dogs 20

Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell
Scarlet, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Gigi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald Soucy

Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

Morgan, English Springer Spaniel, Maryevelyn Monty
Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

12 #of dogs 12

Appy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine McGough
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Tartan Gordon Setter Club
Saturday, August 08, 2015

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 12

8016 MAIzzy, Chihuahua, Kelley Trombley

8011 AXA Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8002 AXA Malala, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

8001 AXA Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

8013 A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8012 AB  Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8007 A Buck, Havanese, Edith Moore

8003 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8015 AXPB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

8014 AXPB - Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8010 AXP8 - Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

8009 A8 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4

4006 AXP8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4003 AXP8 - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4002 AXPB - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

4001 AXPB - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Judge: Ken Fairchild

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20035 % Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton

20033 % Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20032 A Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16034  °*  Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBois

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12014 % Colin, Shetland Sheepdog, Ava Gaudette

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8017 %A Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1

4008 A" Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

Judge: Ken Fairchild

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3

24030 "™ Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins

24022 N8 Cipher, Pointer, Karen Oliver

24021 NAB  Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20034 M Milo, All American, Rosemary Decie

20038 " Alexa, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis

20036 " Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16036 "8  Liner, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

16035 ™8 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Harriet Rodman

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12015 "8 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Judge: Ken Fairchild

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 15

24020 A8 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24019 B Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

24018 M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24017  ™B  Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa

24016 ™ Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24012 A8 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay

24011 A8 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

24010 A Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

24009 ™8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

24008 B Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

24007 8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24004 A8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24003 A8 Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest

24002 ™ Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

24001 AXB | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 22

20002 A Bella, All American, Diana Schryver

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Tartan Gordon Setter Club
Saturday, August 08, 2015

20011
20029
20027
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20007
20006
20005
20004
20001
20031
20030
20018
20017
20015
20014
20012

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16004
16050
16031
16030
16029

16015
16014
16013
16012
16011
16009
16008
16002
16037
16033
16032
16025
16024
16023
16022
16020

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
Ruby, Border Collie, Nina Wooster

Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Branny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16 # of dogs 21

Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Gigi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald Soucy

Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell

Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Morgan, English Springer Spaniel, Maryevelyn Monty
Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 12

12020 A8 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
12016 "8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12012 A8 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine McGough

12009 A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12008 "B Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12007 A8 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12006 "B Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

12005 A8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

12004 B Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen

12003 A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12002 "8 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles
12001 AXB - Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 12

8016 MIA1zzy, Chihuahua, Kelley Trombley
8002 AXA " Malala, Coton de Tulear, June Levy
8013 A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8012 AXB " Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8011 AXB - Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8007 AXB - Buck, Havanese, Edith Moore

8003 AXB " Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8001 AXB Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

8015 APB Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

8014 APB - Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8010 APB - Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

8009 APB - Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4
4006 A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4003 APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4002 APB - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4001 AP Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Judge: Ken Fairchild

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24015 OAl Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24014 M Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Tartan Gordon Setter Club
Saturday, August 08, 2015

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20035 N Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton

20033 %M Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20019 oM Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 2
16034 ¥  Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBois
16001 OA " Scarlet, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12015 %% Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
12013 %% Appy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

12014 % Colin, Shetland Sheepdog, Ava Gaudette

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8017 OA) Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1
4008 P Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

Judge: Ken Fairchild

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24030  NAM® Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins
24022 NAB  Cipher, Pointer, Karen Oliver
24021 NAB - Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20032 NAB - Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
20038  MA®  Alexa, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis
20036 "M Thome, Collie, Jody Arseneault

Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 2
16038  “MB Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles
16035 NAB - Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Harriet Rodman

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20024  ***  Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
20020  ***  Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
20004 XFA Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
20018 *FPA Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20014 XA Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20012  **® Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16031 XFB Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16029  **®  Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

16008  **®  Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16004  **®  Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12004  *A Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
12008  **® Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8009 XFPA - Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4001 XFPB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Judge: Ken Fairchild

Judge: Ken Fairchild

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 2
24007  *™  Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
24004  *®  Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24
24014 OF
24002 OF

#of dogs 2
Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 1
20015 %  Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Jump Height= 16
16013 OF

#of dogs 1
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12014 °®  Colin, Shetland Sheepdog, Ava Gaudette

Judge: Ken Fairchild

FAST Novice A/B/P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Tartan Gordon Setter Club
Saturday, August 08, 2015

Jump Height =
24030 NAF
24021 NBF
Jump Height =
20035 NBF
20039 NPF
20038 NPF
20036 NPF
Jump Height =
16036 NBF
16035 NBF
16012 NBF
Jump Height =
12012 NBF

24 #ofdogs 2
Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins
Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

20 #ofdogs 4

Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton
Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith

Alexa, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis
Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

16 #ofdogs 3

Liner, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Harriet Rodman
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

12 #ofdogs 1
Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine McGough

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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